ORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com
NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS	FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
1	
Harold J. Barton	M06-03485
Carol Helt	Klamath County, Oregon
Grantor's Name and Address	02/24/2006 01:29:47 PM
Grantor's Name and Address Sammie Dale Walker	Pages 2 Fee: \$26.00
Merry E. Walker	
MELLY OF REPORT	
Grantee's Name and Address	SI
Rer recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	А
Sammie and Merry Walker 334 E. First St.	"
Merrill, Oregon 97633	
ntil requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	
Sammie and Merry Walker	
334 E. First Street	By, Deputy
Merrill, Oregon 97633	·
BAR	IGAIN AND SALE DEED
and Corol Ican Helf	arold J. Barton, sole heir of Ramona Yvonne Barton
; c	er stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
Sammie Dale Walker and Merry E. Wal	A resignated that certain real property with the tenements, hered-
nereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe	ssors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- y way appertaining, situated in Klamath County
taments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in an	y way appertaining, situated in
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	<u>.</u>
Lots 2, 7, and 8 of Block 17, City	of Merrill, according to the official plat thereof
on file in the office of the County	y Clerk, Klamath County, Oregon.
	AND THE DECORPTION OF PERSON
(IF SPACE INSUFFIC	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	another stated in terms of dollars is a
The true and actual consideration paid for this tr	rty or value given or promised which is \square part of the \square the whole (indicarrate or value) and the state of the second of the \square the whole (indicarrate or value) and the state of the second of the second or value of the second of the second or value of the second or valu
t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t t	if not annicable should be deleted, acc UNA 23,0,20,1
In construing this deed, where the context so re	quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall l
a di di la dalaman dan allu to corporatio	one and to individuals.
The street TOO MILEDEOF the amount of has a van	nted this instrument on
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sig	gned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer of other person dury authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors	SCRIBED IN A TWISH & Barton AND REGU- HATOLD J. Barton
THE INCTRIMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DES	SCRIBED IN X THUROLD & Travelor
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAVIS	
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH T	REAFFINE TO THE TENT HOLD
PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPR AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING	OR FOREST OF THE PT.
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	
Idaho	nty of Casses ss.
STATE OF ORFGON, Cou	acknowledged before me on 8/31/2004
by Haroid J	acknowledged before me on
inis instrument was	acknowledged before the on
DV	- Nev
	14
V4	V / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
	Notary Public for Gragon Idaho
	House the property of the contract of the cont
	My commission expires

STATE OF OREGON. Nevado	ss.
County of	J
On 9-17-2009 Carol Jean Helt	, before me personally appeared,
executed freely and voluntarily.	o executed the foregoing instrument, acknowledging to me that the same was
MICHAEL A. ABERNATHY II NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA APPT. No. 03-81794-1	Notary Public for Oregon New 21.
MY APPT. EXPIRES APRIL 1, 2007 NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM O	OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.

FORM No. 23 - ACKNOWLEDGMENT, INDIVIDUAL. EA

© 1992-2001 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.com